
UK Toremet Ltd
Geerz
Statement - March 2022

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained Remittance SPONSORING:

Jake Rosenfield £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 London NW4 2QA Michael Halpern

Michal, Alex and Aaron Rosenfield £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 6 Queens Way London NW4 2TN alex@rosenfield.co.uk Michael Halpern

Russell Tenzer £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 1 Fallowfield Stanmore, Middlesex HA7 3DF russell@tenzer.co.uk Michael Braunold

Judith Myers £18.00 £0.54 £0.90 £16.56 Apartment 3, Singleton Point 28 Singleton Road Salford M7 4NN judith.s.myers@gmail.com Michael Braunold

Michele_Macaron £40.00 £0.96 £2.00 £37.04 35 Meadway London NW11 7AT michelehommel@gmail.com 7956116078 Sender Messeca

Laurène Messeca £18.00 £0.77 £0.90 £16.33 50 Avenue des Ternes Paris 75017 laurene.messeca@gmail.com 608743942 Sender Messeca

Taryn Barling £50.00 £1.80 £2.50 £45.70 24 Woodside Drive Castlepark Dublin 14 D14 Ireland tarynbarling@gmail.com Gavin Enoch

Ilana Simons £30.00 £0.77 £1.50 £27.73 Flat 88 Clarendon Court London W91AJ ilanajsimons@gmail.com Raphy Sassieni

Danielle Hess £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 43 Acacia Road London NW8 6AP GB daniellehess@icloud.com Gavin Enoch

Michael Davis £72.00 £1.57 £3.60 £66.83 15 Menelik Road London NW2 3RR docmd73@gmail.com Michael Braunold

Stephen Levey £36.00 £0.88 £1.80 £33.32 11 Red Road Borehamwood WD6 4SR GB Stetic77@gmail.com Michael Braunold

Ruolin Wang £20.00 £0.58 £1.00 £18.42 23 Pineham Copse West Sussex Haywards Heath RH16 3HT ruolin.wang@outlook.com David Zaray-Mizrahi

Gillian Braunold £25.00 £0.68 £1.25 £23.07 gillianbraunold@gmail.com Michael Braunold

Robyn Tully £25.00 £0.68 £1.25 £23.07 61 Bollo Lane London W4 5LU robyn_tully@swissre.com 7716781273 David Zaray-Mizrahi

Monique Blake £300.00 £5.90 £15.00 £279.10 11 Regents Park W1B 1PG monique@duneworldwide.com 7398241410 Sender Messeca

Alan Lightstone £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 32 Penshurst Gardens Edgware HA8 9TP alanlightstone@hotmail.com Michael Braunold

MELLISSA GARDINER £25.00 £0.68 £1.25 £23.07 22 Friends Close Deal CT14 6FD mgardinercomer@aol.com 7368926784 David Zaray-Mizrahi

Ilana Pine £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 116 Bury New Road Prestwich Manchester M250AA ilanapine2@hotmail.co.uk Simon Hammelburger

Joseph Anslow £20.00 £0.58 £1.00 £18.42 3 Abbott Road Folkestone CT201NG joseph_anslow@hotmail.co.uk 7749917328 David Zaray-Mizrahi

Helen and David Braunold £10.00 £0.39 £0.50 £9.11 Flat 2 Lincoln Court, Stanley Road Salford M7 4HW rabdbraunold@hotmail.co.uk Michael Braunold

Eva Haussmann £18.00 £0.90 £0.90 £16.20 Gehrenholz 13f Zürich 8055 eva_giovi@bluewin.ch 794094777 David Zaray-Mizrahi

Edward Reiss £25.00 £0.68 £1.25 £23.07 35 Meadway London NW11 7AT edwardreiss@hotmail.com Sender Messeca

Anthony Stimler £50.00 £1.15 £2.50 £46.35 2 Holmfield Avenue London NW4 2LN anthony.stimler@btinternet.com Simon Hammelburger

Benjamin Harris £100.00 £4.09 £5.00 £90.91 12 Okeover Road Manchester bharris@aish.org.un 538529913 Avi Gross

david hyde £180.00 £7.20 £9.00 £163.80 Nachal Achziv 4 Beit Shemesh 99641 davidchyde@gmail.com 548007223 Elliot Berkovits

Aviva Braunold £36.00 £0.88 £1.80 £33.32 Flat 5 Oakdale Lodge, 131 Holders Hill Road London NW4 1LH GB avivabraunold@hotmail.com Michael Braunold

Daniel Lightstone £18.00 £0.54 £0.90 £16.56 2 Pilgrams Lane Hampstead London NW3 1SL GB daniellightstone@hotmail.com Michael Braunold

Nicholas Clifton £25.00 £0.68 £1.25 £23.07 40 Marine Avenue Leigh on Sea ss9 2je nick.clifton7@gmail.com 7789070777 David Zaray-Mizrahi

Daniel Bernard £180.00 £3.62 £9.00 £167.38 Daniel@truelineconsulting.com Radlett HERTFORDSHIRE WD78EQ liat@redwoodassets.com Rob Ernst

Total £1,621.00 £43.42 £81.05 £1,496.53

£1,496.53


